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U-19 National League
2025/26 6th round, Match #48

Friday, 21.09.2025, 12:00, , Kyiv. 25°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

4 : 0

«Zorya» Luhansk

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Reshetnikov Mikhail
3 Harabazhii Anton
15 Kostiuk Yehor
5 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita (C)
6 Bundash Vasyl
18 Derykon Artem
8 Smetana Denys
10 Tsukanov Viktor
19 Tverdokhlib Makar
11 Zubrii Artem

Substitutes
1 Nedozymovanyi Artem
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Mylokost Yaroslav
25 Strilchuk Dmytro
21 Sereda Oleksandr
22 Balakai Oleksandr
23 Chornenkyi Oleksandr
16 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
28 Kanteh Muhamadou
20 Zheliba Yan
7 Petruk Denys
9 Lomaha Oleksandr

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

21 Chudasa Vladyslav
4 Borys Yurii (C)
5 Boiko Yevhen
7 Kameniev Serhii
8 Sheremeta Andrii
9 Striuk Bohdan
14 Lopatin Nikola
17 Rybchak Mykola
19 Dubyna Maksym
20 Karpyn Bohdan
22 Strotskyi Oleh

Substitutes
1 Chernovskyi Illia
16 Surdov Oleh
6 Solomakha Maksym
10 Yaroshenko Stanislav
11 Striuk Denys
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
23 Ustinov Oleksii
24 Tretiak Artem

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:
Shekel Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Pronka Mykhailo
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #48
Friday, 21.09.2025, 12:00, , Kyiv. 25°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4 : 0 «Zorya» Luhansk
2 Reshetnikov Mikhail 24'

15 Kostiuk Yehor 32'

45' 8 Sheremeta Andrii

2 Reshetnikov Mikhail
13 Sheleketa Mykyta 46'

18 Derykon Artem
7 Petruk Denys 46'

8 Smetana Denys
16 Tiutiunov Vladyslav 46'

16 Tiutiunov Vladyslav 46'

49' 17 Rybchak Mykola

54' 14 Lopatin Nikola
10 Yaroshenko Stanislav

54' 17 Rybchak Mykola
23 Ustinov Oleksii

16 Tiutiunov Vladyslav 56'

59' 7 Kameniev Serhii
24 Tretiak Artem

59' 20 Karpyn Bohdan
11 Striuk Denys

19 Tverdokhlib Makar
22 Balakai Oleksandr 62'

11 Zubrii Artem
20 Zheliba Yan 74'

76' 22 Strotskyi Oleh

81' 8 Sheremeta Andrii
6 Solomakha Maksym

89' 11 Striuk Denys

16 Tiutiunov Vladyslav 90+1'
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